
 
 

  

                                    Jurat E A Dulake  
Jurat D P Le Heuzé 

                                                                            Out of Hours – Jurat E A Dulake 
  

R O Y A L  C O U R T 
Week Commencing 26th May 2025  

    
MON 

26 
MAY  

 
 

   
 

BANK HOLIDAY 

  

 
TUE 

27 
MAY 

 

 
10.00 & 
2.30 

 
ARB  
 

 
AG -v- Keens (2024/048) 
 

 
JKA & DCG 

 
Old Library 

 
 
 
 
 

WED 
28 

MAY   
 

 
9.15 
11.00 
 
 
 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 

 
B 
B 
 
 
 
B 
 
WJB  
 
 
 
ARB 
 

 
ICO Renewals (in private) 
AG -v- Armstrong/Ward/Wright and Jersey 
Gas Company Ltd (trading as “Island 
Energy”) (2025/046) 
 
AG -v- Powell – sentencing (2024/105) 
 
State House Trust Company Limited -v- 
Friend Media Technology Systems Limited 
(2024/280) 
 
AG -v- Keens (2024/048) 
 

 
EAD & DLeH 
EAD & DLeH  
 
 
 
EAD & AMO 
 
RAC & DLeH  
 
 
 
JKA & DCG 
 

 
Royal Court  
Royal Court  
 
 
 
Royal Court  
 
No. 2 
 
 
 
Old Library 

 
 

THU 
29  

MAY 

 
9.00 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 

 
B 
 
B 
 
 
ARB 

 
Extraordinary Licensing Assembly 
 
Superior Number Sentencings – Rhodes 
(2025/034); Watton-Roberts (2025/061) 
 
AG -v- Keens (2024/048) 
 

 
RAC; EAD; DLeH; 
AMO & MBE 
RAC; EAD; DLeH; 
AMO & MBE 
 
JKA & DCG 

 
Royal Court 
 
Royal Court  
 
 
Old Library  

 
 

FRI 
30 

MAY  

9.30 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.00 

B 
B 
B 
 
 
ARB 
 
 
- 

Adoption (In private) 
Delegations (in private) 
Samedi  
Samedi 
 
AG -v- Keens (2024/048) 
 
 
Court of Appeal 

EAD & DLeH 
EAD & DLeH  
EAD & DLeH 
EAD & DLeH 
 
JKA & DCG 
 
 
- 

No. 2 
- 
Royal Court  
Royal Court 
 
Old Library 
 
 
Magistrate’s 
Court 

 


